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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 12:11 PM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = M-**-***

   program_class_code = 6K1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

M4045100

M4050084

M4050085

M4050086

M4050087

M4050131

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 45,000

 30,000

 20,000

 20,000

 6,000

 150,000

 45,000

 30,000

 20,000
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 6,000

 150,000
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Z
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Z
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Z

PE
CONS
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Z
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Z
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CONS

CE
Z

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 35,000

 0
 10,000

 0
 30,000

 0
 0

 20,000
 0
 0
 0

 20,000
 0
 0
 0

 6,000
 0
 0
 0

 0
 130,000

 0
 20,000

 0
 35,000

 0
 10,000

 0
 30,000

 0
 0

 20,000
 0
 0
 0

 20,000
 0
 0
 0

 6,000
 0
 0
 0

 0
 130,000

 0
 20,000

SU169(1)3  Narrow Gauge Road

SU152(1)2&3  (Section 10)

SU152(2)2&3  (Section 20)

SU152(3)2&3  (Section 30)

SU 154(1)2&4

SU152(1)2&3, SECTION 10 (5.3 mi)

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

RECONS

NEWCON

NEWCON

NEWCON

NEWCON

NEWCON

R

R

R

R

R

R

3

6

6

7

6

3

08 - ColoradoState 
M40750 - Southern Ute

007 - Archuleta

007 - Archuleta

007 - Archuleta

007 - Archuleta

067 - La Plata

067 - La Plata

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

County

County

County

County

County

County

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

6K1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  1,030,419

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP
M40750 - SOUTHERN UTE INDIAN TRIBEEntity Name

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

27-AUG-20FHWA Approved Date
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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 12:11 PM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = M-**-***

   program_class_code = 6K1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

 1,030,419  1,132,461  1,133,460  1,133,460  1,215,461  5,645,261
 5,645,261

 1,030,419  1,132,461  1,133,460  1,133,460  1,215,461  5,645,261

M4050132

M4050171

M4060000

M4060500

M40RM750

M40TP750

 0

 780,419

 0

 0

 250,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 883,460

 250,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 883,460

 250,000

 0

 30,000

 0

 30,000

 883,461

 0

 1,000

 30,000

 1,229,419

 30,000

 3,083,842

 1,000,000

 1,000
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CONS

CE
Z
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CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS
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Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS
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Z

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 780,419

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 250,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 120,000
 713,460

 0
 50,000

 0
 0
 0

 250,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 833,460

 0
 50,000

 0
 0
 0

 250,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 20,000
 0
 0

 10,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 10,000
 10,000

 0
 10,000

 50,000
 783,461

 0
 50,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 1,000
 0
 0
 0

 20,000
 0
 0

 10,000

 0
 1,229,419

 0
 0

 10,000
 10,000

 0
 10,000

 230,000
 2,653,842

 0
 200,000

 0
 0
 0

 1,000,000

 1,000
 0
 0
 0

SU152(2)2&3, SECTION 20 (6.0 mi)

Cedar Point Housing

Reservation-wide Sealing Project

Reservation-wide Safety Guardrail Proje

Southern Ute  Road Maintenance Progra

Southern Ute  Transportation Planning Pr

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

 1,030,419  1,132,461  1,133,460  1,133,460

NEWCON

REHAB

SEALING

SAFETY

SAFETY

PLANING

R

R

O

O

O

O

3

7

S8

P1

T3

P9

08 - ColoradoState 
M40750 - Southern Ute

007 - Archuleta

067 - La Plata

067 - La Plata

067 - La Plata

067 - La Plata

067 - La Plata

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

County

County

County

County

County

County

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Location Subtotal

State Subtotal
CSTIP Subtotal

6K1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  1,030,419

M40750 - SOUTHERN UTE INDIAN TRIBEEntity Name

 1,215,461

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 449,000

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 60,000
 323,461

 0
 50,000

 0
 0
 0

 250,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 449,000

 0

 433,461

 250,000

 0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

27-AUG-20
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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 12:11 PM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = M-**-***

   program_class_code = 6K1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

M4500300

M4543200

M4543300

M4545161

M4551071

M4551072

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 10,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 10,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 30,000
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 10,000
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 0
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 6,000
 3,000

 0
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 0
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 3,000
 3,000

 0
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 6,000
 4,000

 0
 0

 6,000
 3,000

 0
 1,000

 55,000
 0
 0
 0

 6,000
 3,000

 0
 0

 6,000
 3,000

 0
 0

 3,000
 3,000

 0
 0

 6,000
 4,000

 0
 0

 6,000
 3,000

 0
 1,000

UMU  Road Inventory Assessment Proje

UMU206(7) 2&3  Johnson Canyon Road

UMU207(1)2&3  Lion Canyon Road

UMU260(1)2&3, Talk Road

UMU203(1)2&4  Dry Creek Road

UMU302(8) White Mesa

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

PLANING

RECONS

RECONS

RECONS

NEWCON

REHAB

O

R

R

R

R

R

P8

3

3

IR2

7

5

08 - ColoradoState 
M45751 - Ute Mountain

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

County

County

County

County

County

County

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

6K1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  1,192,523

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP
M45751 - UTE MOUNTAIN UTE TRIBEEntity Name

 5,000
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 5,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

17-SEP-20FHWA Approved Date
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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 12:11 PM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = M-**-***

   program_class_code = 6K1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

M4551073

M4551074

M4551091

M4551121

M4551141

M4551151

 0

 0

 140,000

 140,000

 80,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 218,000

 220,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 226,774

 250,000

 0

 5,000

 1,000

 7,000

 155,774

 250,000

 11,000

 5,000

 1,000

 277,000

 970,548

 950,000

 11,000
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Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z
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Z
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 0
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 30,000
 110,000

 0
 0
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 0
 0
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 0
 0
 0
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 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 218,000

 0
 0

 0
 220,000

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 226,774

 0
 0

 0
 250,000

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 5,000
 0
 0
 0

 1,000
 0
 0
 0

 6,000
 1,000

 0
 0

 0
 155,774

 0
 0

 0
 250,000

 0
 0

 6,000
 4,000

 0
 1,000

 5,000
 0
 0
 0

 1,000
 0
 0
 0

 6,000
 271,000

 0
 0

 30,000
 940,548

 0
 0

 0
 950,000

 0
 0

 6,000
 4,000

 0
 1,000

UMU233(1&2)2&3  Marino Wash Road

UMU  Inventory Coding Project

UMU202(7)2&4  Mike Wash Road

UMU201 Aneth Road

UMU  Safety Enhancement Projects

UMU203(2)2&4  Dry Creek Road - Phase

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

NEWCON

PLANING

RECONS

REHAB

SAFETY

NEWCON

R

O

R

R

O

R

3

P8

7

7

P2

7

08 - ColoradoState 
M45751 - Ute Mountain

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

County

County

County

County

County

County

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

6K1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  1,192,523

M45751 - UTE MOUNTAIN UTE TRIBEEntity Name

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 130,000

 0
 0

 0
 230,000

 0
 0

 0
 150,000

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0

 130,000

 230,000

 150,000

 0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

17-SEP-20
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Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

29-OCT-2020 12:11 PM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = M-**-***

   program_class_code = 6K1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

 1,192,523  1,311,774  1,311,774  1,311,774  1,380,774  6,508,619

 4,988,548

 1,520,071

 895,000

 297,523

 1,050,000

 261,774

 983,000

 328,774

 1,026,774

 285,000

 1,033,774

 347,000

 4,988,548

 1,520,071

M45RM751

M45TP751

M4551111

M4551181

 500,000

 35,000

 80,000

 217,523

 500,000

 35,000

 0

 328,774

 500,000

 40,000

 0

 285,000

 500,000

 30,000

 0

 347,000

 2,500,000

 175,000

 80,000

 1,440,071

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

 0
 0
 0

 500,000

 35,000
 0
 0
 0

 20,000
 60,000

 0
 0

 75,000
 142,523

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 500,000

 35,000
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 105,000
 223,774

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 500,000

 40,000
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 95,000
 190,000

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 500,000

 30,000
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 150,000
 196,000

 0
 1,000

 0
 0
 0

 2,500,000

 175,000
 0
 0
 0

 20,000
 60,000

 0
 0

 491,774
 947,297

 0
 1,000

Ute Mountain Ute  Road Maintenance

UMU  Transportation Planning Project

UMU308(1)2&4  Meadowlark Drive

UMU304(1)2&4, White Mesa Roads

Total

Total

Total

Total

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

 895,000

 297,523

 1,050,000

 261,774

 983,000

 328,774

 1,026,774

 285,000

SAFETY

PLANING

RECONS

NEWCON

O

O

R

R

T3

P9

7

7

08 - Colorado

49 - Utah

State 

State 

M45751 - Ute Mountain

M45751 - Ute Mountain

083 - Montezuma

083 - Montezuma

037 - San Juan

037 - San Juan

Name

Name

Name

Name

County

County

County

County

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Location

Location

Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.

Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.

Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Location Subtotal

Location Subtotal

State Subtotal

State Subtotal
CSTIP Subtotal

6K1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2020

Funding Amount  1,192,523

M45751 - UTE MOUNTAIN UTE TRIBEEntity Name

 1,033,774

 347,000

 0
 0
 0

 500,000

 35,000
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 66,774
 195,000

 0
 0

 500,000

 35,000

 0

 261,774

Total

Total

Total

Total

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2020 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2021 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

17-SEP-20
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